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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

M. M. Institute Of Hotel Management & Catering Tech.

440001

440002

440003

440004

440005

440006

440007

440008

440009

440010

440011

440012

440013

440014

440015

440016

440017

440018

440019

440020

440021

440022

440023

440024

440025

440026

440027

440028

440029

440030

440031

440032

440033

440034

440035

440036

440037

440038

440039

440040

440041

440042

440043

440044

06MHM05

06MHM46

06MHM54

06MHM50

06MHM32

06MHM22

02GNK363

05DA497

06MHM31

06MHM01

06MHM02

06MHM23

06MHM03

06MHM04

06MHM51

06MHM26

06MHM27

06MHM52

06MHM06

06MHM29

06MHM07

06MHM09

06MHM53

06MHM33

06MHM28

06MHM34

06MHM10

06MHM35

06MHM36

06MHM16

06MHM38

06MHM12

06MHM37

06MHM13

06MHM39

06MHM40

06MHM14

06MHM15

06MHM41

06MHM42

06MHM43

06MHM17

06MHM45

06MHM18

Parteek Singh

Parteek Saini

Sonal Sharma

Sahil Grover

Salender Ravish Kumar

Naveen Sharma

Paramjeet Singh

Kritika Sharma

Anmol Kakra

Anshul Narang

Manish Kumar

Lakhwinder Singh

Gurjant Singh

Ravinder Singh

Richa 

Amit Kumar

Sukhdeep Singh

Geetika Manchanda

Sardul Singh

Mohit 

Ravinder Kumar

Kamaljeet Singh

Aanchal Kamboj

Sachin Thakur

Anuj Kumar

Mahesh Raheja

Vishal Sharma

Abhishek Gupta

Pankaj Bhalla

Manmohan Singh

Parveen 

Naveen Kumar

Tarun Aggarwal

Amit Mittal

Ravi Bhalla

Manish Bhatia

Harpal Singh

Ravinder Singh

Ankit Bhardwaj

Gulab Sachdeva

Aashish Sharma

Jagdeep Nehra

Ashish Kumar

Balbir Singh

1765 / Second

Reap.-AFM

1833 / Second

1899 / Second

2004 / Second

1844 / Second

1676 / Third

2115 / First

Reap.-AFM

2051 / Second

2255 / First

2136 / First

1723 / Third

1865 / Second

2233 / First

Absent

Absent

2117 / First

Reap.-LAW, AFM

1928 / Second

2199 / First

Absent

2153 / First

1897 / Second

1852 / Second

2117 / First

1929 / Second

2041 / Second

1991 / Second

2045 / Second

1814 / Second

RL(UMC)

2012 / Second

1937 / Second

Reap.-AFM

1763 / Second

2053 / Second

1800 / Second

2086 / Second

Reap.-LAW, AFM

1837 / Second

Reap.-AFM

1867 / Second

1851 / Second

Parmjeet Singh

Kuldeep Singh Saini

Rajeev Sharma

Shiv Kumar Grover

Ram Kumar

Narinder Sharma

Dilbagh Singh

Arvind Sharma

Raj Kumar Kakra

Ashok Narang

Ram Kumar

Didar Singh

Balwinder Singh

Pritam Singh

S.P. Kumar

Jiya Lal

Malkiat Singh

Rajiv Manchanda

Balkar Singh

Inder Mohan

Ajmer Singh

Surinder Singh

Trilok Kamboj

Gian Chand Thakur

Surinder Kumar

Satish Kumar

Inderjeet Sharma

Shiv Kumar Gupta

Bimal Bhalla

Hardev Singh

Zile Singh

Satyavir Singh

Chander Bhan Aggarwal

Ram Swaroop Mittal

Ashok Bhalla

Sham Sunder Bhatia

Angrej Singh

Prem Singh

R.N. Bhardwaj

Kulwant Rai Sachdeva

Jagdish Kumar

Ranbir Singh Nehra

Hoshiar Singh

Amrik Singh
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440045

440046

440047

440048

440049

440050

440051

06MHM19

06MHM47

06MHM20

06MHM21

06MHM49

05MS127

05GNY1721

Jagvinder Singh

Vivek Kaler

Neeraj Chauhan

Raman Deep

Rahil Abrar

Ravinder Singh

Prit Pal Singh

1851 / Second

2054 / Second

1814 / Second

1984 / Second

1906 / Second

1878 / Second

Reap.-AFM, HSS

Ram Chander

Kishan Kaler

Narender Chauhan

Shashi Want

Abrar Ahmad

Karnail Singh

Mohinder Pal Singh

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

09-AUG-10


